### **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following:

| Cable Transit System CFS-T Frame and |
|--------------------------------------|
| Sealing Modules                      |
| CFS-BL Firestop Block                |
| CFS-BTS                              |
| CFS-C Firestop Collar                |
| CFS-CID Cast-In Firestop Device      |
| CFS-CID M 8" or 10" Firestop Device  |
| CFS-CID M Cast-In Firestop Device    |
|                                      |

CFS-CID MD M Cast-In Firestop Device CFS-CID MD P Cast-In Firestop Device CFS-CID P 8" or 10" Firestop Device CFS-CID P Cast-In Firestop Device CFS-CID U 2" CFS-CID U 3" CFS-CID U 4" CFS-CID U 6"

Prepared for: Hilti Inc 3701 West Royal Lane Suite 100 Irving, TX 75063, United States

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification: Approval Granted: 9 June 2025 0Y6A7.AM, 0Z4A5.AM, 2X3A6.AM, 3006434, 3009626, 3010517, 3027928, 3040612, 3041683, 3043569, 3046888, 3051456, 3054773, 3058446, 3060256, 3060712, PR449317, PR449914, PR451633, PR453106, PR462744, RR246159

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to <u>www.approvalguide.com</u>

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Chillip J. Source

Phillip J. Smith VP - Manager of Materials FM Approvals One Technology Way Norwood, MA 02062





### **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following:

**CFS-DID Firestop Drop-in Device** CFS-F FX Flexible Firestop Foam **CFS-F SOL Firestop Foam** CFS-IS High Performance Intumescent Firestop Sealant CFS-MSLL6x4" CFS-MSL M 3x4" CFS-MSLS3x2" CFS-MSL P L 6x4" CFS-MSL P M 3x4"

CES-MSL P S 3x2" Firestop Speed Sleeve CFS-SLS or M **CFS-P ST Firestop Putty** CFS-PL 2" or CFS-PL 4" CFS-S ACR Flexible Firestop Sealant CFS-S SIL GG CFS-S SIL SL CFS-SP WB Firestop Joint Spray

**Prepared for:** Hilti Inc 3701 West Royal Lane Suite 100 Irving, TX 75063, United States

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification: Approval Granted: 9 June 2025 0Y6A7.AM, 0Z4A5.AM, 2X3A6.AM, 3006434, 3009626, 3010517, 3027928, 3040612, 3041683, 3043569, 3046888, 3051456, 3054773, 3058446, 3060256, 3060712, PR449317, PR449914, PR451633, PR453106, PR462744, RR246159

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Chilly J. Smith

Phillip J. Smith VP - Manager of Materials FM Approvals One Technology Way Norwood, MA 02062





#### **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following:

CFS-TTS 212, CFS-TTS 358, CFS-TTS 600, CFS-TTS R OS CFS-TTS MD C3, CFS-TTS MD C2 or CFS-TTS MD C1.5 CFS-TTS MD OS or CFS-TTS MD 600 CFS-TTS MD P3, CFS-TTS MD P2 or CFS-TTS MD P1.5 CFS-W EL Wrap Strip CFS-W SG Wrap Strip CP 606 Flexible Firestop Sealant CP 617 Firestop Putty Pad

CP 618 Firestop Putty Stick CP 619T Putty Roll CP 620 Firestop Foam **CFS-F SOL Firestop Foam** CP 643 N Firestop Collar CP 648-E Wrap Strip CP 648-S Wrap Strip CP 660 Flexible Firestop Foam

**Prepared for:** 

Hilti Inc 3701 West Royal Lane Suite 100 Irving, TX 75063, United States

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification:

Approval Granted: 9 June 2025 0Y6A7.AM, 0Z4A5.AM, 2X3A6.AM, 3006434, 3009626, 3010517, 3027928, 3040612, 3041683, 3043569, 3046888, 3051456, 3054773, 3058446, 3060256, 3060712, PR449317, PR449914, PR451633, PR453106, PR462744, RR246159

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Chilly J. Source

Phillip J. Smith VP - Manager of Materials **FM** Approvals One Technology Way Norwood, MA 02062





### **Certificate of Compliance**

CP 670 Coated Board CP 670 Firestop Coating CP 672 Firestop Joint Spray CP 673 Firestop Coating CP 680 Cast-In Firestop Device CP 680-M Cast-In Firestop Device CP 680-P Cast-In Firestop Device

This certificate is issued for the following: Firestop Box Insert Firestop Speed Sleeve CFS-SL GA M ILS or GA L ILS Firestop Speed Sleeve CP 653 2" BA Firestop Speed Sleeve CP 653 2" or 4" BA M ILS or L ILS FS-ONE MAX Intumescent Firestop Sealant Hilti CFS-COS Firestop Composite Sheet

> **Prepared for:** Hilti Inc

3701 West Royal Lane Suite 100 Irving, TX 75063, United States

FM Approvals Class: 4990

Approval Identification:

Approval Granted: 9 June 2025 0Y6A7.AM, 0Z4A5.AM, 2X3A6.AM, 3006434, 3009626, 3010517, 3027928, 3040612, 3041683, 3043569, 3046888, 3051456, 3054773, 3058446, 3060256, 3060712, PR449317, PR449914, PR451633, PR453106, PR462744, RR246159

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.approvalguide.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Chilly J. Smith

Phillip J. Smith VP - Manager of Materials **FM** Approvals One Technology Way Norwood, MA 02062



